



Physician Coding Quick Reference Guide

Payer policies will vary and should be verified prior to treatment for limitations on diagnosis, coding, or site of service requirements. The coding options listed within this guide are commonly used codes and are not intended to be an all-inclusive list. We recommend consulting your relevant manuals for appropriate coding options.

DYSIS® Computer-Aided Colposcopy

Coding

Effective January 1, 2021, the following CPT® add-on code is thought to be most relevant to DYSIS Smart Colposcopy procedures and is referenced throughout.

CPT® Add-On Code	CPT® Description
+57465	Computer-aided mapping of cervix uteri during colposcopy, including optical dynamic spectral imaging and algorithmic quantification of the acetowhitening effect. (List separately in addition to code for primary procedure) (Use 57465 in conjunction with 57420, 57421, 57452, 57454, 57455, 57456, 57460, 57461)

DYSIS Reimbursement Hotline

Hours: Monday-Friday, 9 am - 5 pm ET

Phone: 855-682-1828 • Fax: 833-542-0527 • Email: support@dysisreimbursement.com

Please note: this coding information may include codes for procedures for which DYSIS Medical currently offers no cleared or approved products. In those instances, such codes have been included solely in the interest of providing users with comprehensive coding information and are not intended to promote the use of any DYSIS Medical products for which they are not cleared or approved. The Health Care Provider (HCP) is solely responsible for selecting the site of service and treatment modalities appropriate for the patient based on the medically appropriate needs of that patient and the independent medical judgement of the HCP.

Health economic and reimbursement information provided by DYSIS Medical is gathered from third-party sources and is subject to change without notice as a result of complex and frequently changing laws, regulations, rules, and policies. This information is presented for illustrative purposes only and does not constitute reimbursement or legal advice. DYSIS Medical encourages providers to submit accurate and appropriate claims for services. It is always the provider's responsibility to determine medical necessity, the proper site for delivery of any services, and to submit appropriate codes, charges, and modifiers for services rendered. It is also always the provider's responsibility to understand and comply with Medicare national coverage determinations (NCD), Medicare local coverage determinations (LCD), and any other coverage requirements established by relevant payers which can be updated frequently. DYSIS Medical recommends that you consult with your payers, reimbursement specialists, and/or legal counsel regarding coding, coverage, and reimbursement matters. DYSIS Medical does not promote the use of its products outside their FDA-approved label. Information included herein is current as of January 2022 but is subject to change without notice.

Payer policies will vary and should be verified prior to treatment for limitations on diagnosis, coding, or site of service requirements. The coding options listed within this guide are commonly used codes and are not intended to be an all-inclusive list. We recommend consulting your relevant manuals for appropriate coding options.

CPT® Disclaimer: Current Procedural Terminology (CPT®) Copyright 2021 American Medical Association. All rights reserved. CPT is a registered trademark of the American Medical Association. Applicable FARS/DFARS Restrictions apply to government use. Fee schedules, relative value units, conversion factors, and/or related components are not assigned by the AMA, are not part of CPT, and the AMA is not recommending their use. The AMA does not directly or indirectly practice medicine or dispense medical services. The AMA assumes no liability for data contained or not contained herein.

CAUTION: U.S. Federal law restricts this device to sale by or on the order of a physician.

All trademarks are the property of their respective owners.